:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8904487

Apr 21, 2024 05:42 (UTC)

In epoch 278,265 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 727488 - 0.018445606 ETH®
58.45 USD

2 727489 - 0.018409947 ETH®
58.33 USD

3 727490 - 0.018257176 ETH&
57.85 USD

4 727491 - 0.018304565 ETH®
58.00 USD

S 727492 - 0.018290599 ETH&®
57.95 USD

6 727493 - 0.018269620 ETH®
57.89 USD

7 727494 - 0.018255768 ETH®
57.84 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/8904487
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/278265
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/727488
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/727489
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/727490
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/727491
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/727492
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/727493
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/727494

B
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=

Validator Id

727495

727496

727497

727498

727499

727502

727503

Validator Id

386664

Amount

- 0.018310946
58.02 USD

- 0.018257369
57.85 USD

- 0.018457299
58.48 USD

- 0.018418050
58.36 USD

- 0.062554195
198.22 USD

- 0.018407791
58.33 USD

- 0.018342482
58.12 USD

- 0.018373614
58.22 USD

- 0.018411014
58.34 USD

Amount

+ 0.044356885
140.55 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/727495
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/727496
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/727497
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/727498
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/727499
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/727500
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/727501
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/727502
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/727503
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/386664

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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