



## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2026-01-19 05:08 (UTC)

BLOCKCHAIN

BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID

8904487

DATE & TIME

Apr 21, 2024 • 05:42 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS

In epoch 278,265 • CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE

NO FEE

### WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>727488</u>	- 0.018445606 ETH  58.45 USD
2	<u>727489</u>	- 0.018409947 ETH  58.33 USD
3	<u>727490</u>	- 0.018257176 ETH  57.85 USD
4	<u>727491</u>	- 0.018304565 ETH  58.00 USD
5	<u>727492</u>	- 0.018290599 ETH  57.95 USD
6	<u>727493</u>	- 0.018269620 ETH  57.89 USD
7	<u>727494</u>	- 0.018255768 ETH  57.84 USD

#	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
8	<u>727495</u>	- 0.018310946 ETH  58.02 USD
9	<u>727496</u>	- 0.018257369 ETH  57.85 USD
10	<u>727497</u>	- 0.018457299 ETH  58.48 USD
11	<u>727498</u>	- 0.018418050 ETH  58.36 USD
12	<u>727499</u>	- 0.062554195 ETH  198.22 USD
13	<u>727500</u>	- 0.018407791 ETH  58.33 USD
14	<u>727501</u>	- 0.018342482 ETH  58.12 USD
15	<u>727502</u>	- 0.018373614 ETH  58.22 USD
16	<u>727503</u>	- 0.018411014 ETH  58.34 USD

#### PROPOSALS EVENTS

#	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
1	<u>386664</u>	+ 0.044356885 ETH  140.55 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.